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e TN RHDAERIEE 466. 60 388. 15 4759. 45
B4 TEAR 2300. 00 2066. 00 406. 60 381. 15 4391. 45
ZEE THEAR 2300. 00 2056. 00 426. 60 388. 15 4394. 45
Ve THEAR 2300. 00 2071. 00 426. 60 388. 15 4409. 45
BT TEAGR 2300. 00 1841. 00 406. 60 388.15 4159. 45
JARME TEAR 2300. 00 1966. 00 426. 60 388.15 4304. 45
R BEIKIERERIEE 2300. 00 2216. 00 436. 60 388. 15 4564. 45
Jb3r SRl 2300. 00 1416. 00 356. 60 388. 15 3684. 45
R0 N SR 2300. 00 1361. 00 346. 60 388. 15 3619. 45
M B R 2300. 00 1401. 00 356. 60 388. 15 3669. 45
15 & BA YEE 2300. 00 1256. 00 346. 60 388. 15 3514. 45
PR R 2300. 00 1256. 00 346. 60 388. 15 3514. 45
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(hlhHEAFHRRE 3] $homT I FTEDEFE: 2020-03-18
R LA AR
9@9@% 2020472 5 B
y\j%v’r%ﬁ ZHIHE . EE Bt
—. BERA \ 72 897.0 F 945,794.00|—. &EXH 78,024.11 158,973.82
HFR A W 945,794.00 MEBE 78,024.11 156,048.22
| e 387,383.15 774,766.30 HAhZE BA 2,925.60
e S 75,808.85 151,617.70 HoAth 2,925.60
FHIA & 9,705.00 19,410.00| —. EFHHZH 114,544.94 333,510.99
—. RAFKEZEA oAb 2 % T 7E N 82,644.20 237,887.40
=, Bl Eﬁlﬂ&%kﬁ?ﬁ@h‘l 53,636.00 152,651.00
P AR BB R A BEPEARFH 2900820 85,236.40
EIRE NN 180,000.00 180,000.00 AR 9,816.50 10,028.50
B R Bl 180,000.00 180,000.00 7K LB 654.56 1,437.01
= QAEE SSES 180,000.00 180,000.00 B 2 2% 687.00 1,374.00
7Sy HARBA R LM 2,000.00 42,716.00
. wHFREA 8,510.05 590,710.05 S 2,650.00
& NS B4 B 200.00 1,300.00 M b VR 2 1,605.94 5,073.38
B= fR A £k 8,310.05 589,410.05 M3 388.00 728.00
oAt 3 16,748.74 31,616.70
FALQT SR HE A CREE AR 13,439.94 23,622.30
oAt 3,308.80 7,994.40
=. HAhsH 12,155.28 128,512.52
a3 3,000.00
oAt 12,155.28 125,512.52
RH 9,915.28 76,061.72
oAt 2,240.00 49,450.80
WU, FREFPs 182,044.12 534,001.91
FifR P 4Bl 2,520.00 5,040.00
A 7 40 Bly 2,700.00
kS 3,745.00 3,745.00
ERRE 2,650.00
W PAE 11,119.00 90,394.00
2 NFHjE Beah Bl 1,000.00 86,500.00
XIRIAE 334.68 2,898.77
AR YD 2,067.00 11,304.10
BE fRAL R 155,801.60 311,109.35




(TR EAFHEFT 3] $EoT 2T FTENRE: 2020-03-18
BA: g
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PR 600.00 1,500.00
R 4 500.00 5,759.80
117 400.00 600.00
HAthfmF 272 H 3,956.84 9,800.89
AT % 3,956.84 9,800.89
Fi. oER S RREE
VAN b=k gl Af =34 8,700.00
EHH 8,700.00
B HEENENL21 4.000.00
HBEHEmE (B 2,700.00
BEEHT 20T 79007 2,000.00
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Al S DT 8
WFHAL: HLTIH O %@Aﬁ%ﬁf‘@é@:ﬁamomﬁ Hfr. o
- e Nl
¥ \{E e ',;; BEA | BAGH | HHEW 2
e/ .4

2020-02-01 ﬁﬂ%%ﬁw’ Z 485.68

1 2020-02-14 |WHERBR B EEESTRREHHRRAMAE A 5,000.00 5,485.68
2 | 2020-02-14 | B R EELTBEHRREAE (fEUA 5,000.00 10,485.68
3 | 2020-02-14 |f+¥E A ZARBARL20204E 1 A & EE A LR 600.00 9,885.68
4 | 2020-02-14 | LT D4EE & A B AU SR SR 22 [ 3 450.00 9,435.68
5 | 2020-02-14 |fi R IESCIA TR T B 45 3% £S5 200.00 9,235.68
6 | 2020-02-14 |ftRIERRSERERE. Ze8EHRBX 388.00 8,847.68
7 | 2020-02-14 | limiv s VB A 2 B AT AR KSR (T LG 750.00 8,097.68
8 | 2020-02-14 |1/~ HREMERALESH R A 74X 4R (LA 275.80 7,821.88
9 | 2020-02-14 |fi Lot DV ELAE#G 1 & hE ARSI SR | (T BILIG 175.00 7,646.88
10 | 2020-02-14 |fet e L7 BLAE B i RO AT R AR AL IX R o5 1 249.00 7,397.88
11 | 2020-02-14 | {7 6 F B R 2 1 B AROBOAR ST R 25| B B 3 870.00 6,527.88
12 | 2020-02-14 |k T B X 4 X & fAcUgU AL WA pet ke Fi 4 v 2 [ SC 200.00 6,327.88
13 | 2020-02-14 |fHHEX TAEA R BERAER ST H B (il 780.00 5,547.88
14 | 2020-02-14 |f+Z2H8 R _E3ER bR A STl S ik X 2| 5 Bt 4 500.00 5,047.88
15 | 2020-02-14 |f¥e P HHEEHAEIX Ay 1 i 2 2 e B FELSR) 751 { 600.00 4,447.88
16 | 2020-02-14 |fHEMFW T K\ RS R i X S vz 300.00 4,147.88
17 | 2020-02-17 |FHEH S S K FE A BRI S AN RSN 1,000.00 3,147.88
18 | 2020-02-17 |FHEH S D K F LB IA H o X S Ul 2 300.00 2,847.88
19 | 2020-02-24 |fRIESCIA TR THELE B 4 ih 9% R 200.00 2,647.88
20 | 2020-02-24 |fe F {5k AT HENUANE /N2 fE 201 94F FEFA ) G2 3T 650.00 1,997.88
21 | 2020-02-24 |+ i 0BV 5k 4 s AR SR X B 3 A 917.00 1,080.88
22 | 2020-02-25 |fH s D & | USRS RER TR 237.50 843.38
23 | 2020-02-25 | LT 4R PR AT 3B et R s 4 P R O 2 [ S 420.00 423.38
24 | 2020-02-26 |[WEEER G EELTHEHRREAE (FEUA 4,000.00 4,423.38
25 | 2020-02-26 |{HAHLIA20194E BER SAFERINPEAMEZK | Tl 1,000.00 3,423.38
26 | 2020-02-26 |45 H LT G X 3 R 7 AT AR ST AL X R A 965.00 2,458.38
27 | 2020-02-26 |4 LT G X SO ERU R R AT A D R AR (T LA 730.00 1,728.38
28 | 2020-02-26 |ff & TIEA RA A ALK BB AR 763.20 965.18
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SLEN T 3
AL FFLUTﬁ%D%E%E“B#@’E%ﬁFE%A?i zﬁ@ $25 CYA -
Fe | BM \ ;j BFEN | WALH X 4 2
2020-02-01 |#AWIRAN “l 13,143,507.27
1 2020-02-26 Llﬂz%i[:)%ﬁ‘czozoiz)%@zﬁ@% REIH 8,310.05 13,151,817.32
2 2020-02-28 | Ll iyt DR ALK A TAE | T Elia 150,000.00 13,301,817.32
3 2020-02-28 |WeH LTk LRV AR K TAE R T EUA 30,000.00 13,331,817.32
4 2020-02-14 |fTRECERZ 5120205 “TTA” (fTHlHA 1,050.00| 13,330,767.32
5 2020-02-14 |{FZ2EAR AR STIE B X S48 B E 3 18,385.50| 13,312,381.82
6 2020-02-14 |+ 3 i ARSCAR SR BLAL X -4 18 | B 3T 17,5697.55| 13,294,784.27
7 2020-02-14 (AT FAEE A20204E2 A A%, (fTELtR 2,520.00| 13,292,264.27
8 2020-02-14 |{T#EHE6 AR RILX 202051 A|fHLHA 9,800.00| 13,282,464.27
9 2020-02-14 ({3 LT HESCR B 5 R AT A R4 3 1,980.00( 13,280,484.27
10 | 2020-02-14 |+ LT OB S B AR TR 5,100.00| 13,275,384.27
11 2020-02-14 |[FFRESC. HFERFFREX AR HiiE 1,440.00| 13,273,944.27
12 | 2020-02-14 |fF#EX TAEN BRERAL K A | 75 i 4 1,080.00| 13,272,864.27
13 | 2020-02-14 |fIBRIIRE3A2020522 A 4t (&G 687.00| 13,272,177.27
14 | 2020-02-14 | b LT 4 K245 5 I8 R A 7 | B 3 1,313.20| 13,270,864.07
15 | 2020-02-14 |{fH T REEZAHRA S| T 2,625.80| 13,268,238.27
16 | 2020-02-14 |fHBERMG A 1ELEFTERA MR | IR 5,000.00| 13,263,238.27
17 | 2020-02-14 |{FBERR G E1ELTTECE HHIRIUGE | fTHLIA 5,000.00| 13,258,238.27
18 | 2020-02-14 |{H#:K TAEA F220204E2 A TH |fTlA 77,294.20| 13,180,944.07
19 | 2020-02-14 |fHRMEAHAE N EIRZE 720204E2 { TG 4,692.00( 13,176,252.07
20 | 2020-02-17 |fHAIVLEEHEFRALX )k TLAL B3R 0| B2 3 2,067.00 13,174,185.07
21 | 2020-02-17 |fe ST HARBCRSTHRE SRAL X i i 70| B2 L 5T 2,800.00| 13,171,385.07
22 | 2020-02-21 |fHHER & A F=/NA T IR/DNA20204F| ARER 155,801.60| 13,015,583.47
23 | 2020-02-24 |+ 1L S AEH R R AL X | AT LA 1,120.00| 13,014,463.47
24 | 2020-02-24 |ftH LB R OBI%S R k| Ml 111,105.12| 12,903,358.35
25 | 2020-02-24 |ftH iR R OBI% o RAX | T 20,419.64| 12,882,938.71
26 | 2020-02-24 |ftHEEEHAE. HRE20205| TG 1,605.94| 12,881,332.77
27 | 2020-02-24 |fFH it B R AVES) L0204 LA 334.68| 12,880,998.09
28 | 2020-02-24 |ftef it RIrAE20204E1 A 6 TG 654.56| 12,880,343.53
29 | 2020-02-24 |ftH gt R20204E 1 H 4 AR HE LA (TG 9,915.28| 12,870,428.25
30 | 2020-02-24 |ffH Lt R X EE X N 20204 L HTELA 3,956.84| 12,866,471.41
31 2020-02-24 |fFilifiBiss R OB 2 R | el 1,640.00 12,864,831.41
32 | 2020-02-25 |45+ LT HE IR 2 BRBR TRARE R | T I 15,657.00| 12,849,174.41




(i ZAFIHRFT 4-2) $oW %20 ATERETIEL: 2020-03-18
EAED T3

AL, LY R R @ﬁ%ﬁéﬁgﬁ% zo\zg%ﬂ B 5
e | AW %@{, | sxn | BAsEm | THew 2

33 | 2020-02-25 NEPLJJFH;?%D%E ZEE L 986.00| 12,848,188.41
34 | 2020-02-25 |fFH LT +70) & HKIH PR A B A IR AR 2,283.00| 12,845,905.41
35 | 2020-02-25 |fF RIS FEI 15 B 120l 1 B | R E A 14,600.00( 12,831,305.41
36 | 2020-02-25 |fH s HESCE A B REATREE| Tl 7,782.50| 12,823,522.91
37 | 2020-02-25 |feh T HESCE A AT A |G 9,035.50| 12,814,487.41
38 | 2020-02-25 |fef LT HEBUEH B EE | =B 3,745.00 12,810,742.41
39 | 2020-02-26 |fFA&ERAT REATRITAR LR A 51.00| 12,810,691.41
40 | 2020-02-26 |fFHESRRAG G ELETTECE IR | TR 4,000.00| 12,806,691.41
41 | 2020-02-04 |MBESR—AREWAZANRESSHK|REL 100.00 12,806,791.41
42 | 2020-02-06 |Wrrf E L5 A LTI OB A | TR 20,000.00 12,826,791.41
43 | 2020-02-13 | KRFE—ALERIPAE NFEE S| VERM 100.00 12,826,891.41
44 | 2020-02-14 |BEX THEAN 7202042 A 434 Ay LG 6,591.55 12,833,482.96
45 | 2020-02-14 |WrR#EL 202042 A A A SR AR 388.15 12,833,871.11
46 | 2020-02-12 |fAEEEE10 NS 20204E 5| TG 5,000.00| 12,828,871.11
47 | 2020-02-12 |{F7kFHHEE6A2019 11812 A BN FTHLIA 1,800.00| 12,827,071.11
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3 HITT HTENRE: 2020-03-18
RPAL: L TITHS OB R B £ 1R 2 Bfr: g
RN 33N 23 ] HARRM
MR 11,738,331.10 677,235.00 6,979.70| 12,408,586.40
4 83,787.00 83,787.00
L TTMBT GRASEEAD) 83,787.00 83,787.00
HEXK 4,394,091.63 670,255.30 5,064,346.93
R 694,529.70 591,946 .45 1,286,476.15
BRETFEARAR 225,777.90 225,777.90 451,555.80
B BAIRAR 168,810.25 168,810.25
B THRAR 271,393.50 271,393.50
FRFERARAR 197,358.30 197,358.30 394,716.60
SEHIEER 75,808.85 75,808.85
ReH. mRY 75,808.85 75,808.85
IR &R 20,416.69 20,416.69
HAEE 20,416.69 20,416.69
T HH B 3,679,145.24 2,500.00 3,681,645.24
fRB e 3,704,145.24 3,704,145.24
FE BT R R A PR AR -25,000.00 2,500.00 -22,500.00
RAK 118,142.00 118,142.00
ERVE = il S 52,742.00 52,742.00
A S 60,400.00 60,400.00
FRIBZ S e 4 5,000.00 5,000.00
7K EB %} 250,845.81 250,845.81
ENBTFHRAR 250,845.81 250,845.81
M fE R 3,745,269.60 3,745,269.60
LA 4,600.00 4,600.00
J\F AR 6,900.00 6,900.00
RARFK 3,622,869.60 3,622,869.60
BAE 25 & 1Ft 3,000.00 3,000.00
OREFETEEMR 5,500.00 5,500.00
DREFELLTFE/EL 3,000.00 3,000.00
T1IABRfREE (2R 5,100.00 5,100.00
SR 40,000.00 40,000.00




(A S5 A TR 3-1] £30 20T 4TENEHA: 2020-03-18

wani. Fumsnarsne s re a2\ B 7
B wRok | AWM | AENE | MRk
BRIOATAEE CERIK 4,300.00 4,300.00
B K F 84 Amm1R 50,000.00 50,000.00
E AR AR = 6,979.70 6,979.70
TAEANRARESR 6,979.70 6,979.70
HAth 3,146,195.06 3,146,195.06
R 3,102,903.71 3,102,903.71
J\N— AL T 6,000.00 6,000.00
J\FT=BAZE R SR 483.00 | 483.00
TR 200,000.00 200,000.00
BT TR 653,740.03 653,740.03
RE TS TR 60,000.00 60,000.00
TS TR 40,000.00 40,000.00
2B R 308.79 308.79
A FENA TR E 3% 18,586.00 18,586.00
A= 2 7] ST 420,697.11 420,697.11
R = AR BLEX 1,335,396.03 1,335,396.03
Tk 5ok 2% 167,692.75 167,692.75
AR 5 BUE R 200,000.00 200,000.00
BRI AES K 335.00 335.00
RA TS 125.00 125.00
FEF 210.00 210.00
FARFEREES 8,275.16 8,275.16
J\F—4 64.36 64.36
AV gt 2 5,748.68 5,748.68
JACRJIIES:] 822.68 822.68
JUN A 1,639.52 1,639.52
JUN7SA -0.08 -0.08
BBAR AT H A 11,351.91 11,351.91
J\H—4A 563.14 563.14
AV 7| 3,597.64 3,597.64
J\N=4H 3,054.70 3,054.70
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AL LT TR R 6 (R

H3m H3m FTEPRSIA]: 2020-03-18

ﬁﬁﬁﬁ)\(m £t &

L]

TR

Hfr: o

T UN I RIH S S IE] HARRU
KP4 177.53 177.53
JN LA 4,268.57 4,268.57
J\HRH -309.67 -309.67
GBS 2,203.03 2,203.03
BREIBA 1,270.35 1,270.35
GRF2Bh 253.26 253.26
BRF6BA 679.42 679.42
R TARER 17,288.31 17,288.31
BRF1RA 12,444.80 12,444 80
LRF2Bh 4,843.51 4,843.51
9BF L LN REE ST 1,612.58 1,612.58
BRFE1BA 1,612.58 1,612.58
99 HE ThREHR UK 1,084.82 1,084.82
SRFE1BA 1,084.82 1,084.82
99T THAR X 1,140.54 1,140.54
LREIBA 512.32 512.32
T RFE10BA 628.22 628.22
K4 ATFUE GRRD) 1AL ) am #am
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o HIT HTERRSIA]: 2020-03-18
\: {‘fln 1%&

FBAL: Ul CERR R A é‘v;\;‘kﬁ}/-? 2020421 L 76

A | ) RAI ] BRI NAT AN AHAS AT WIRRAT
IVZRE-Y i ? 27,051,050.16 197,358.30 156,038.06| 27,092,370.40
TEHIFMEEK : 8,906,031.05 8,906,031.05
Rrab 6,924,804.98 6,924,804.98
AMERALEAA 920,626.57 920,626.57
ENERY R vz 130,954.02 130,954.02
ORFEIHHELR 42,183.65 42,183.65
SRETHRELE 47,416.98 47,416.98
K3 ZEAE R 70,474.43 70,474.43
J\FH4A R TR 519,531.90 519,531.90
B IRIHBYLIE 21,864.82 21,864.82
FROABRE 88,200.77 88,200.77
HAh 1,039,599.50 1,039,599.50
AR R — R AT A 403,648.99 403,648.99
= B AEHL S BRI AR K 540,000.00 540,000.00
J\REs 75,950.51 75,950.51
REEEDRI 58 —HATE 20,000.00 20,000.00
TEHDZEZAME R 21,000.00 21,000.00
BERSA VR 1,400.00 1,400.00
BESRALAARIT 158 1,400.00 1,400.00
BRSR S ETR 1,400.00 1,400.00
BEARSH B 4 4,200.00 4,200.00
BRI 2B IA 2,800.00 2,800.00
JAVRREEE )€ 1,400.00 1,400.00
BRI R 1,400.00 1,400.00
BERIABT R 2,800.00 2,800.00
J\F3AmE R 2,800.00 2,800.00
O RS 5N 1,400.00 1,400.00
NATE &4 2,147,750.00 2,147,750.00
e 1,587,750.00 1,587,750.00
HiRiE 15,000.00 15,000.00
PRt 1,000.00 1,000.00




(hlim# s a iRk 41

5T F2m ATEPRS(E): 2020-03-18
M A 3K
HBRREL T OHRRRN & &Qg%éﬁ} 31(»‘4 i B T
T2
RN / 'jf’i{g{ﬁﬂ V\J% : RH: I [H] B A 233 AHAAT HRFRAF
= 7 2
HeE \ﬁé 10,000.00 10,000.00
A
J& A Bl B \//ﬁ; 100,000.00 100,000.00
#HX \—sﬂ"’ ) 10,000.00 10,000.00
Rl 750.00 750.00
JtER 1,000.00 1,000.00
L 500,000.00 500,000.00
PR T AFRAH 600,000.00 600,000.00
i BFRAR 200,000.00 200,000.00
R ETHRAR 150,000.00 150,000.00
HAbhdz s 60,000.00 60,000.00
95-96F # it +Hh R4 60,000.00 60,000.00
HIFRIES 500,000.00 500,000.00
T BRI £ 500,000.00 500,000.00
IVZREINIE 20,000.00 20,000.00
RNV F I F = He 44 Bh K 20,000.00 20,000.00
AR 73 41K 86,648.28 86,648.28
NG AR ¢ 81,848.28 81,848.28
S\ 3L TS 1,600.00 1,600.00
JUK SR PR3 1,600.00 1,600.00
RS R B 8,363.48 8,363.48
J\A 44 (A 658 2,313.48 2,313.48
BRI LS 900.00 900.00
J\FF2ZH R, 2,313.48 2,313.48
B R PRER 5L 700.00 700.00
FRSARED 700.00 700.00
BRI BN 700.00 700.00
BB A DT 1,400.00 1,400.00
O RF VAT 350.00 350.00
PN e 350.00 350.00
BSR4 AREE 8 6,763.48 6,763.48
HARSH B2 18,326.96 18,326.96




(FPULTRHEATFHRE 4) 571 8370 FTERMIIA]: 2020-03-18

AT S

SR, SO R 2 Z N 2020927 AL T
! ¥ /‘_f.f"

AN %ﬂ?ﬂ%\,@, \ﬁigk KA 9 AT 2384 0 AT HIRRAT
ACRRECE e 2,763.48 2,763.48
BRI R A G 450.00 450.00
BER126ZE D IR s 1,350.00 1,350.00
J\F 3R LR 2,250.00 2,250.00
J\AS 340 ZERE % 1,800.00 1,800.00
T AR O 2H b [ B 800.00 800.00
JAVRRE iR 37 4,800.00 4,800.00
ORFTHSAEL 6,313.48 6,313.48
O RETHPER 6,313.48 6,313.48
BRFERMGTR 6,313.48 6,313.48
BERI0HE ER 800.00 800.00
J\N =20 22t 1,513.48 1,513.48
ARMBAR 7 BEK 4,800.00 4,800.00
At+FeEs 9,700.00 9,700.00
EHEREER 9,700.00 9,700.00
(i giwa 9,185,352.58 197,358.30 156,038.06| 9,226,672.82
FREFRIMNE 4,400.00 4,400.00
TAHIE DARRS 3,780.00 3,780.00
CE a5 11,760.00 11,760.00
T IR 2.08 2.08
BRRETEEE%H 100.00 100.00
FRELESR 2,500.00 2,500.00
RATHI RS 4,100.00 4,100.00
Te&% 4,550.00 4,550.00
ILVERIFIERE 8,400.00 8,400.00
X TRNEBNE 3% 58,151.00 1,980.00 56,171.00
PIAKRMERAR TR 2,000.00 2,000.00
BRFEREEH 1,000.00 1,000.00
P2 FERER 1,000.00 1,000.00
FOERSINE G oM 1,600.00 1,600.00
LRASR D & R R K 5.90 5.90




(i S A FFiRE 4)

BEFEANREIAARRANER

F5HT FATT ATEIRTIEL: 2020-03-18
B4+ #&
AL U DR A %ﬁ%ﬁ}’%\ 20204213 AL TR
3 VsZ N
N X N | RAENTE WP 3R N AIHSAS FAARARAT
FEFR Hh A AR AR 370,136.37 370,136.37
G—BELZ% 2,250.00 2,250.00
EN i 252,732.59 252,732.59
PrE 2k 27,102.00 27,102.00
NEHIREER T AL 3% 62,987.05 35,983.05 27,004.00
ELEECL LB cwri i 1,000.00 1,000.00
HEPEEWE R -8,602.00 -8,602.00
FRMERREIES 41,441.00 41,441.00
REBEDE RAMNE 5,000.00 5,000.00
X CHABRETRSE 100,000.00 100,000.00
WARRERTNEZ 6,000.00 6,000.00
TEHSRZRbE 4 1,683,000.00 1,683,000.00
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